Includes: Coffee, Tea, Water, Juice &

Variety of Soda

UP TO 25 GUESTS $60.00
25-50 GUESTS $115.00
50-75 GUESTS $170.00
75-100 GUESTS $225.00

More Than 100 Guests Inquire For Custom Beverage
Service Pricing.

COFFEE BREAK- $9.50
A VARIETY OF MUFFINS, SCONES &
CINNAMON ROLLS SERVED WITH FRESH
FRUIT, YOGURT & GRANOLA

CONTINENTAL- $10.50
OATMEAL, MUFFINS, BAGELS, TOAST,
YOGURT & GRANOLA, FRESH FRUIT,
BANANAS, APPLES & ORANGES

BUFFET- LA

SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, SAUSAGE LINKS,
BREAKFAST POTATOES, TOAST, CROSSIANTS,
OATMEAL, & FRESH FRUIT

WRAP PLATTER-
INCLUDES CHIPS & COOKIES

SUB PLATTER-
INCLUDES CHIPS & COOKIES

HOT BEEF SANDWICHES
INCLUDES CHOICE OF SALAD, $200.00
CHIPS, & COOKIES

$175.00

$175.00

PI1ZZA BUFFET-

$8.50
INCLUDES CHIPS & COOKIES
INCLUDES COOKIES
SOUP & SANDWICH BUFFET $10.50

INCLUDES CHIPS & COOKIES

FRESH FRUIT

YOGURT

GRANOLA BARS-VARITEY

SINGLE SERVE CHIPS-VARITEY
STRING CHEESE

SINGLE SERVE COOKIES=VARITEY

FRUIT TRAY $95.00
VEGETABLE TRAY $70.00
CHEESE & SAUSAGE TRAY $65.00
POTATO SALAD $25.00
PASTA SALAD $30.00
COLESLAW $25.00
CHIPS & SALSA $30.00
MEATBALLS $55.00
SALAD BAR $7.50

All Food & Beverages Invoices Will Include Sales
& Tribal Tax along with 18% Gratuity. Invoice
Balances Are Due The Day Of The Event.

MOLE LAKE



BEEF TIPS
WITH RED WINE MUSHROOM SAUCE

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN
BROASTED CHICKEN
HONEY ROASTED HAM

ALFREDO
WITH CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

ROASTED PORK TENDERLOIN

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
ROASTED BABY REDS

GARLIC MASHED RED POTATOES
BAKED POTATOES

WILD RICE

STUFFING

GREEN BEANS

SWEET CORN

CALIFORNIA MEDLEY

CHICKEN TENDERS
GRILLED CHEESE
MAC & CHEESE

MOLE LAKE

1 ENTREE CHOICE WITH 2 SIDES
2 ENTREE CHOICES WITH 3 SIDES

EACH ADDITIONAL SIDE CHOICE

GARLIC BREAD
POTATO SALAD
PASTA SALAD
COLESLAW
SALAD BAR

$18.50
$22.50

$.75

$.25
$.75
$.75
$.75
$3.50

All Dinner Options Include Dinner Rolls & Salad

MINI CHEESECAKE BITES
CHEESECAKE VARIETY
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE
BROWNIES

STRAWBERRY POUND CAKE
LAVA CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE

CARROT CAKE

BROWNIE SUNDAES

FAMILY STYLE

PLATED

BUFFET

$3.25
$2.50
$2.25
$1.00
$3.50
$3.85
$2.25
$2.00
$3.00

Up to 110 Guests

Up to 75 Guests

Up to 250 Guests



