Event Center Menu

BEVERAGE SERVICE

Includes: Coffee, Tea, Water, Juice &

Variety of Soda

 UP TO 25 GUESTS
 \$60.00

 25-50 GUESTS
 \$115.00

 50-75 GUESTS
 \$170.00

 75-100 GUESTS
 \$225.00

More Than 100 Guests Inquire For Custom Beverage Service Pricing.

BREAKFAST

Price Per Guest

COFFEE BREAK- A VARIETY OF MUFFINS, SCONES &	\$9.50
CINNAMON ROLLS SERVED WITH FRE FRUIT, YOGURT & GRANOLA	ESH
CONTINENTAL-	\$10.50
OATMEAL, MUFFINS, BAGELS, TOAST	,
YOGURT & GRANOLA, FRESH FRUIT,	
BANANAS, APPLES & ORANGES	
BUFFET-	\$12.50
SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, SAUSAG	E LINKS,
BREAKFAST POTATOES, TOAST, CRO	SSIANTS,

LUNCH OPTIONS

OATMEAL, & FRESH FRUIT

Price Per Tray-Servs Up To 25 Guests

WRAP PLATTER- INCLUDES CHIPS & COOKIES	\$175.00
SUB PLATTER- INCLUDES CHIPS & COOKIES	\$175.00
HOT BEEF SANDWICHES INCLUDES CHOICE OF SALAD, CHIPS, & COOKIES	\$200.00
Price Per Guest	
PIZZA BUFFET- INCLUDES CHIPS & COOKIES	\$8.50
TACO BAR INCLUDES COOKIES	\$9.50
SOUP & SANDWICH BUFFET INCLUDES CHIPS & COOKIES	\$10.50

SNACK OPTIONS

Price Per Snack Tray- **\$65.00** Serves Up To 25 Guests-Choose 3 Items

FRESH FRUIT

YOGURT

GRANOLA BARS-VARITEY

SINGLE SERVE CHIPS-VARITEY

STRING CHEESE

SINGLE SERVE COOKIES=VARITEY

EXTRAS & ADD-ONS

Price Per Tray-Servs Up To 25 Guests

FRUIT TRAY	\$95.00
VEGETABLE TRAY	\$70.00
CHEESE & SAUSAGE TRAY	\$65.00
POTATO SALAD	\$25.00
PASTA SALAD	\$30.00
COLESLAW	\$25.00
CHIPS & SALSA	\$30.00
MEATBALLS	\$55.00

Price Per Guest

.50

All Food & Beverages Invoices Will Include Sales & Tribal Tax along with 18% Gratuity. Invoice Balances Are Due The Day Of The Event.



Event Center Menu

DINNER OPTIONS

Entrée Choices BEEF TIPS WITH RED WINE MUSHROOM SAUCE **OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN BROASTED CHICKEN** HONEY ROASTED HAM ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN OR SHRIMP ROASTED PORK TENDERLOIN Side Choices

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

ROASTED BABY REDS

GARLIC MASHED RED POTATOES

BAKED POTATOES

WILD RICE

STUFFING

GREEN BEANS

SWEET CORN

CALIFORNIA MEDLEY

KIDS MENU

12 & UNDER

Price Per Guest-\$6.50, includes Carrots, Applesauce Cup, & Cookie

CHICKEN TENDERS

GRILLED CHEESE

MAC & CHEESE



PRICE PER GUEST

1 ENTREE CHOICE WITH 2 SIDES	\$18.50
2 ENTREE CHOICES WITH 3 SIDES	\$22.50
Price Per Guest	
EACH ADDITIONAL SIDE CHOICE	\$.75
EXTRAS & ADD-ONS Price Per Guest	
GARLIC BREAD	\$.25
POTATO SALAD	\$.75
PASTA SALAD	\$.75

All Dinner Options Include Dinner Rolls & Salad

\$.75

\$3.50

DESSERTS

COLESLAW

SALAD BAR

Price Per Guest

MINI CHEESECAKE BITES	\$3.25
CHEESECAKE VARIETY	\$2.50
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$2.25
BROWNIES	\$1.00
STRAWBERRY POUND CAKE	\$3.50
LAVA CAKE	\$3.85
RED VELVET CAKE	\$2.25
CARROT CAKE	\$2.00
BROWNIE SUNDAES	\$3.00

SERVICE OPTIONS

FAMILY STYLE	Up to 110 Guests
PLATED	Up to 75 Guests
BUFFET	Up to 250 Guests